
Time Slot KL IDs Name School Name
Aayan Surevin International School
Rehan Surevin International School
Bhavya Surevin International School

ABHIRAJ 
CHAUDHARY Gurukul The School

AVNI SHARMA Gurukul The School
TANISH PANDA Gurukul The School

AARAV PRAJAPATI Gurukul The School

AYUSHMAN SINGH Gurukul The School

DARSH AGARWAL Gurukul The School
ATHARV SHARMA Gurukul The School

SHANTANU 
CHAUDHARY Gurukul The School

TEJAS SABIKHI Gurukul The School
ANVI VERMA Gurukul The School
DARSH RAJ Gurukul The School

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_237 Yashmit Nair Vivekanand School
09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_089 Abhay Vivekanand School

Arsh Bhairavkar Sanjivani Academy Kopargaon
Shreyash Ishware Sanjivani Academy Kopargaon

Vivek dahake Sanjivani Academy Kopargaon
Sarthak Pawar Sanjivani Academy Kopargaon

Shaurya kalgunde Sanjivani Academy Kopargaon
Amey Bankar Sanjivani Academy Kopargaon
Ojas Pahilwan Sanjivani Academy Kopargaon
Shahu Nikam Sanjivani Academy Kopargaon

Rudransh Mali
Sanjivani International School 

Shirdi

Advit Urade
Sanjivani International School 

Shirdi
Nikunj Puniwala AUS,Ashoka Marg
Vibodh Pawar AUS,Ashoka Marg
Hasan Shaikh AUS,Ashoka Marg

Vedant Sonone AUS,Ashoka Marg
Pujan Jitendar Pati AUS,Ashoka Marg

Amar Dhas AUS,Ashoka Marg
Vedant Mohan 

Sangale AGA,Arjun Nagar
Samruddhi Sameer 

Dhangar AGA,Arjun Nagar
Neil Jog AGA,Arjun Nagar

Siddharth Satish 
More

Mount Carmel International 
School

Aarav Amol Gupta
Mount Carmel International 

School
Shourya Nikhil 

Khetan
Mount Carmel International 

School
Lavith 

HemantAnandani
Mount Carmel International 

School

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_075

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_057

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_032

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_044

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_041

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_048

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_050

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_074

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_061

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_066

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_068

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_071

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_072



Rajsav Rajpal
Mount Carmel International 

School
Naman Prashant 

Jaiswal
Mount Carmel International 

School
Aayush Jayesh 

Sadawarte
Mount Carmel International 

School
Reyanshsingh 
Harnet Rajpal

Mount Carmel International 
School

Ali Ahmed Khan
Mount Carmel International 

School
Viraj Umesh 

Gawande
Mount Carmel International 

School
Aaradhy Bharatsing 

Chavan
Mount Carmel International 

School
Kavish AGA,Arjun Nagar

Swastik Kochar(6A) AGA,Arjun Nagar
Athang 

Kothawale(6A) AGA,Arjun Nagar
HARSH P K HIS -Omega Branch

V HEMACHANDER HIS -Omega Branch
K Rohit Sri krish international school

RT Vidyut Amrita Vidyalayam, Kovur
11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_112 V MAHATHI HIS -Omega Branch

A MAGDHALIN 
MELITAA HIS -Omega Branch

G KEERTHANA HIS -Omega Branch
MS DEEKSHA V HIS -Omega Branch
A P AATHISH 

KUMAR HIS -Omega Branch
G VARUN HIS -Omega Branch

S HASHWANTH HIS -Omega Branch

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_110 Tarun Heartfulness International School
R. Sanjay Krishna Amrita Vidyalayam, Kovur
Prasanna Saran Amrita Vidyalayam, Kovur

Ritika Vivekanand School
Toshani Vivekanand School
Vamika Vivekanand School

Mohd. Ehan Vivekanand School
Kara Yadav Vivekanand School

Arsh Sharma 
Delhi Public School, Greater 

Faridabad

Chinmay Choudhary 
Delhi Public School, Greater 

Faridabad

Anmol Rathi
Delhi Public School, Greater 

Faridabad
Gorakshi Arora Vivekanand School
Ekansh Singh 

Anand Vivekanand School
Bhavyansh Joshi Vivekanand School09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_259

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_122

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_235

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_265

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_263

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_253

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_026

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_039

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_117

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_99

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_121

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_033

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_038



Aradhya Jain Vivekanand School
Adityadeb Parida Vivekanand School
Anagh Parashar Vivekanand School

Vidhan Gupta
Venkateshwar Global School, 

Rohini

Reyansh Goel
Venkateshwar Global School, 

Rohini

Medansh Kochar
Venkateshwar Global School, 

Rohini
Anika Sharma Summer Fields
Shourya Goyal Summer Fields

Aryan Sansaniwal Summer Fields
Atharv Raju 

Ekshinge Pravara Public School

Yash Nilkanth Baste Pravara Public School
Sai Dannvant M Sairam Leo Muthu Public School

Kaushik C Sairam Leo Muthu Public School
SHANVI 

CHANDESHWAR MONTFORT SEN.SEC SCHOOL

LAVI CHHATRI MONTFORT SEN.SEC SCHOOL
MEET GIDWANI MONTFORT SEN.SEC SCHOOL

AARADHYA 
CHOUKSEY MONTFORT SEN.SEC SCHOOL

ROUNAK GIDWANI MONTFORT SEN.SEC SCHOOL
11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_190 Yajas Tiwari Neerja Modi World School

SWANISH SINGH SUNBEAM SARNATH
UMANG SINGH SUNBEAM SARNATH

Jace Jeffrey 
Coutinho Maneckji cooper

Mohammed Arshan 
Ameer Khan Maneckji cooper

Hamza Abdul Latif 
Bhaiji Maneckji cooper

VIRAT TYAGI SPS
KESHAV TYAGI SPS
MOKSH GUPTA SPS

JEEVAGANESH.H
MARG NAVAJYOTHI 

VIDYALAYA

DHAKSHITHA.S
MARG NAVAJYOTHI 

VIDYALAYA

SHARAN.S
MARG NAVAJYOTHI 

VIDYALAYA
ACHINTYA 

SRIVASTAVA SUNBEAM SARNATH
ARUSH SINGH SUNBEAM SARNATH
CHANDRAPAL 

YADAV SUNBEAM SARNATH

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_141

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_104

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_012

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_102

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_020

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_022

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_009

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_090

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_270

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_280

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_281

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_RJ_052



AKSHAT SHARMA

SETH M.R. JAIPURIA 
SCHOOLS, BANARAS, PARAO 

CAMPUS

PARTH PANDEY

SETH M.R. JAIPURIA 
SCHOOLS, BANARAS, PARAO 

CAMPUS

GARVIT AGARWAL

SETH M.R. JAIPURIA 
SCHOOLS, BANARAS, PARAO 

CAMPUS
Paarth Arora Sunbeam School Lahartara

Divyansh Pratap Sunbeam School Lahartara

Aman Tiwari
Children’s Academy Senior 

Secondary School

Ansh Sapra
Children’s Academy Senior 

Secondary School

Siddhi Mathpal
Children’s Academy Senior 

Secondary School
AVYOM VERMA MONDRIAN HIGH

SAMARTH BHATIA MONDRIAN HIGH
TEJOMAY DHAR 

DANGWAL MONDRIAN HIGH
Chanpreet Singh 

Nayyar The TonsBridge School
Kabir Singh Nayyar The TonsBridge School
Vivaan Kumar Pal Ekayanaa School

Kartik Sharma Ekayanaa School
Ishaan Bhardwj The pushp world School
Ishaan kaushik The pushp world School
Manik Madan The pushp world School

Gunveer Singh SPS
Samarth SPS
Ojas behl SPS

Akshaj SPS
Aaren Arora SPS
Rudransh SPS

Kabir SPS
Attharva Garg SPS
Arnav Dahiya SPS

⁠Reyansh Kataria SPS
Saatvik Aggarwal SPS
Rudrunsh Singh 

Dahiya : SPS
Vivaan SPS

Devansh SPS
Tanmay SPS
Nikunj SPS

Ayaan Garg SPS
Yaksh malik SPS

Yashbir SPS
Lakshika SPS
Arshveer SPS
Hriday SPS

Kashish Deswal SPS

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_137

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_142

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_148

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_128

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_129

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_143

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_132

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_134

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_081

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_014

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_015

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_018

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_126

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_003

12:00 A.M - 01:00 P.M KL_RJ_006



Amaira Rathee SPS
Aanya SPS
Rivaan Bombay Scottish school, MAHIM

Adavy Bombay Scottish school, MAHIM
Daivik Mitesh 

Khajanchi Bombay Scottish school, MAHIM

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_091
Perzan Merwan 

Mavji Maneckji cooper
Vivaan bhargwa Neerja Modi World School
Lakshya Goyal Neerja Modi World School

Pratap Khandelwal Neerja Modi World School
Shlok Palawat Neerja Modi World School
Shubh Goyal Neerja Modi World School

Aryadev Solanki Neerja Modi World School
Yash jain Neerja Modi World School

Aryaman Talesara Neerja Modi World School
Shareevardhan 

Sharma Neerja Modi World School
Aarav Jain Neerja Modi School

Yash Sharma Neerja Modi School
Pradyuman Soni Neerja Modi School
Arhaan Shastri Neerja Modi World School

Madhav Raj Modi Neerja Modi World School

Viraaj Singh Chordia Neerja Modi World School
Divyam Kandoi Neerja Modi School

Sarthak Jain Neerja Modi School
Samar Gupta Neerja Modi School
Viraaj Gupta Neerja Modi School

Trinay Mansinghka Neerja Modi School
Laxit Sahewal Neerja Modi School
Hitarth Khatri Neerja Modi School

Chaitanya Sharma Neerja Modi School
Dev Mandan Neerja Modi School

Shaurya Chandak Neerja Modi School
Sidhant Singh Neerja Modi School

JAI YADAV OLF CONVENT SEC. SCHOOL
Tanish Chutani OLF CONVENT SEC. SCHOOL
Gagan Mehta OLF CONVENT SEC. SCHOOL
Srijal Dutta St. Xavier's High School

Vyaan Sayal St. Xavier's High School
Aarav Jain St. Xavier's High School

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_229 Shaurya choudhary
Lotus valley international school 

gurugram
09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_238 Satvik Tomar Vivekanand School

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_287 Aviraj Singh
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Tanmay garg
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida
ABHYUDAYA AVI

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_222

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_203

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_198

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_207

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_208

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_215

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_178

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_179

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_180

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_197

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_173

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_154

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_088



Hitarth Jain
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_291 Advait Goswami
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida
Navya Verma Aster Public School , KP5
Lakshita Garg Aster Public School , KP5
Atharv Tripathi Aster Public School , KP5
Aarav Baser Aster Public School , KP5

Kiara Aster Public School , KP5

Stavaya Yash
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Abhay Parashar
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Aaradhya
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Suhaani Saksena
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Vani chauhan
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Aryan kumar
Sparsh International School , 

Greater Noida

kartikeya Tiwari
Sparsh International School , 

Greater Noida

Adhrit Mishra
Sparsh International School , 

Greater Noida

Aradhya dwivedi
Sparsh International School , 

Greater Noida

Riti Bera
Sparsh International School , 

Greater Noida

Lakshita Sharma
Sparsh International School , 

Greater Noida

arya tripathi
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Harshit Chauhan
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Kaira Mehta
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Aaradhya
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Shivanshi Verma
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Anisha Tripathi
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Anwesha Chaturvedi
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Kavyansh Gaur
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Hansuja Singh
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Ridya Sharma
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida
P ATHISH RAGUL HIS -Omega Branch
KARTHIKRAJA J HIS -Omega Branch

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_299

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_313

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_123

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_302

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_310

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_314

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_294

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_295

09:45 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_RJ_289

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_275

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_276

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M



G Dharun Krishnaa HIS -Omega Branch

Elakshi Gautam
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Stavaya Yash
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Shaurya Gupta
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_123

01:30 P.M - 03:00 P.M KL_RJ_300


